
Product name Cranberries dried

ALLERGEN NATURE OF THE

CONSTITUENT

YES NO YES NO

Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, oats, barley, spelt) √ √

Crustaceans √ √

Eggs √ √

Fish √ √

Peanuts √ √

Soya √ √

Milk (including lactose) √ √

Nut and nut derivatives (including almond, hazelnut, walnut, 

cashew, pecan nut, brazil nut, pistachio nut and macadamia √ √

Celery √ √

Mustard √ √

Sesame seeds √ √

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at levels above 10mg/kg √ √*

Lupin √ √

Molluscs √ √

USED AS AN PRESENT ON 

INGREDIENT PRODUCTION LINE


